
THE VILLAGE AT OASIS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 

Oasis Resort General Manager Duane Rohrbaugh 

4190 E. Palm Canyon Dr. 

Palm Springs, CA 92264 

drohrbaugh@viresorts.com 

(760) 324-3422  
 

 

 
Bill Clifford 

President 

2025 2345 S. Cherokee Way, Unit 98 

Palm Springs, CA 92264 

bclifford@drminternet.com 

(760) 625-5971 

Tony Thomas 

Vice-President 

2025 2345 S. Cherokee Way, Unit 160 

Palm Springs, CA 92264 

Tony.thomas@bhhscaproperties.com 

(760) 537-5103 

 

Kathy Dodds  

Secretary/Treasurer 

 

2026 

 

2345 S. Cherokee Way, Unit 155 

 Palm Springs, CA. 92264  

kdodds55@gmail.com 

(415) 309-8932 

 

Susan Guerrini  

 

2025 
 

2345 S. Cherokee Way, Unit 

158 Palm Springs, CA. 92264  

scguerrini@comcast.net  

(253) 312-9976 

 
Terry Durst  

 
2026 

 
2345 S Cherokee Way, Unit 97  

Palm Springs, CA 92264  

tdurst@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Oasis Resort 

Palm Springs, CA 

Resort Phone: (760) 324-3422 
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